TUVNORD

CERTIFICATE

Management system as per PN-EN ISO 9001:2015

In accordance with TÜV NORD Polska Sp. z o.o. procedures, it is hereby certified that

MOJ Spółka Akcyjna ul. Tokarska 6, PL / 40-859 Katowice

applies a management system in line with the above standard for the following scope

Design, production and sale of tools and equipments for power, machinery, mining and metallurgical industry; repair and modernization services machinery and tools.

Certificate Registration No. AC090 100/1321/958/2015 Audit Report No. PL958/2024

Manager of Certification Body TÜV NORD Polska Sp. z o.o.

Katowice, 25-10-2024

This certification was conducted in accordance with the TÜV NORD Polska Sp. z o.o. auditing and certification procedures and is subject to regular surveillance audits.

ul. Mickiewicza 29

Visit https://listareferencyjna.tuv-nord.pl/Lista_Referencyjna.php to validate certificate authenticity.

TÜV NORD Polska Sp. z o.o.







Valid from 17-11-2024 Valid until 16-11-2027

40-085 Katowice

www.tuv-nord.pl